
Hot Tea

Hot Coffee 

Hot Chocolate

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Sodas

Water

 $2.50

 $2.50

 $2.75

 $2.00

$2.50

$2.50

Small $2.75  I  Large $3.75

$2.50

BEVERAGES

BREAKFAST

All Fresco
Restaurant

(Served All Day)

$12.00

$13.00

$13.00

$1.50

 $12.00

$10.99

 $13.00

Omelets

Specialty Items

• Build Your Own Omelet 
(3 Toppings: Peppers, Onion, Tomato, 
Spinach, Mushroom, Bacon, Sausage,

• Ham, Cheddar, Mozzarella And Feta)

• Sj Omelet  
(American Cheese, Tomato, Onion, 
Spinach, Peppers) 

• Spanish Omelet
(Sausage Or Ham, Jalapeno Pepper, 
Onion, Avocado, Tomato, Mozzarella 
Cheese) 

• Egg Whites Add 

• 3 Classic Pancakes

• 3 Chocolate Chip Pancakes

• 3 Blueberry Pancakes

• 3 Strawberry Banana Pancakes

• 3 Nutella Pancakes With 
Strawberry And Whip Cream

- 3 Crepes $9.99 (Choice Of One Topping)

- 3 French Toast $9.00 (Straberry And Whip Cream 
Or Plain) (Additional 2 Egg $3.50)

• 2 Eggs, Bacon, Home Fries, And 
Two Pancakes

• 2 Eggs, 2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, Ham, 
Home Fries And Two Pancakes 

• 2 Eggs, 2 Sausage, Home Fries 
And Two Pancakes 

• Avocado Toast: 
2 Eggs Any Style, Fresh Avocado, Feta 
Cheese, Cherry Tomato And Home Fries

• 3 Chicken Tenders And Waffle

• Strawberry Waffle

$3.00

$6.99

 $6.99

Bagels

• Plain, Everything, Cinnamon 
Raisin With Cream Cheese  

• Egg And Cheese With Your 
Choice Of Meat 

• Croissant Sandwich
(Bacon, Scrambled Eggs, And 
American Cheese)

$8.49

$8.49

$8.49

$10.50

$12.00

Pancake Specials

$13.00

$15.99

$10.00

All Fresco Combo

Olanchano Breakfast

• 2 Eggs Any Style, Fried Beans, 
Plantain, Avocado, Olanchano 
Cheese, Spicy Chorizo, Served 
With 3 Corn Tortillas 

• Burritas Olanchanas: 
Scrambled Eggs, Plantain, 
Avocado, Fried Beans, Sausage, 
Cheese, Sour Cream

$13.00

$15.00

(Served with toast and Home Fries)



Sandwiches & Burgers

$11.99

$12.99

 $15.99

 $1.00

 $11.99

• Chicken Tender With Fries 

• Classic Burger With Fries 
(Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Pickles, Onion, Mayo, Ketchup)

• Bacon Avocado Burger With Fries  
(Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Cheddar 
Cheese, Onion, Mayo, Ketchup)

• Add Sauce: Bbq 

• Chicken Sandwich With Fries 
 (Lettuce, Tomato, And Fresco Sauce)

Kids Menu

$14.99

$12.00

Salads

• Garden Salad + Grilled Chicken  
(Cherry Tomatoes, Shredded Cheese, 
Crouton, Choice Of Ranch Or Caesar)

• CAESAR Salad
(Croutons, Shredded Cheese)

$18.00

$20.00

$19.00

• Bbq Ribs
(Mashed Potatoes, 2 Piece Corn On 
The Comb)

• Carne Asada
(Rice, Beans, Pico De Gallo, Tortilla)

• House Fried Chicken 2 Pieces
(Rice, Beans Pico De Gallo, Tortilla)

$7.99

$8.50

 $7.99

• Jr Pancake
(1 Pancake, One Egg, 1 Bacon,

•  1 Sausage)

• Jr Chicken Waffle
(Two Crispy Chicken, Half Waffle)

• Chicken Strips 
(Two Crispy Chicken Strips, 
French Fries)

Sides

$4.95

$4.99

$2.50

$4.99

$2.50

$3.00

• Whole / Refried Beans 

• Rice 

• Tortillas (3 corn)

• Pice de Gallo 4oz 

• Avocado

• Fried Plantain

Latino Specialties

 $10.00

$13.00

 $18.00

$17.00

$17.00

 $12.00

$17.00

$21.00

$23.00

• Chicken Or Beef Quesadilla
(Chicken, Cheddar, Pico De Gallo)

• Nachos Supreme 
(Crispy Tortillas Chips, Cheese, Jalapeno 
And Your Choice Of Meat: Chicken, Extra 
Beef Or Pork, Topped With Guacamole, 
Sour Cream, And Fresh Pico De Gallo) 
Beef And Pork Additional $2.00

• 3 Tacos De Carne Asada

• 3 Tacos Al Pastor

• 3 Tacos De Shrimp With Avocado, 
Pico De Gallo

• 3 Tacos Dorados 
(Lettuce, Pico De Gallo, Sour Cream And 
Cheese)

• 3 Tacos Dorados Combo
(Served With Rice And Bean, Lettuce, Sour 
Cream And Cheese) 

• Chicken Fajitas 
(Served Pepper, Onion, Cilantro, Sour 
Cream, Pico De Gallo, Cheese, Rice And 
Beans, And 4 Corn Tortillas)

• Steak Fajita 
(Pepper, Onion, Cilantro, Sour Cream, Pico 
De Gallo, Cheese, Rice And Beans, And 4 
Corn Tortillas)

LUNCH

Friday and Saturday
Specials

All Fresco
Restaurant


