

BEVERAGES

Hot Tea	\$2.50	Apple Juice	\$2.50
Hot Coffee	\$2.50	Cranberry Juice	\$2.50
Hot Chocolate	Small \$2.75 Large \$3.75	Sodas	\$2.75
Orange Juice	\$2.50	Water	\$2.00

BREAKFAST

(Served All Day)

Pancake Specials

• 3 Classic Pancakes	\$8.49
• 3 Chocolate Chip Pancakes	\$8.49
• 3 Blueberry Pancakes	\$8.49
• 3 Strawberry Banana Pancakes	\$10.50
 3 Nutella Pancakes With Strawberry And Whip Cream 	\$12.00

- 3 Crepes **\$9.99** (Choice Of One Topping)
- 3 French Toast **\$9.00** (Straberry And Whip Cream Or Plain) (Additional 2 Egg **\$3.50**)

All Fresco Combo

- 2 Eggs, Bacon, Home Fries, And Two Pancakes
 2 Eggs, 2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, Ham, Home Fries And Two Pancakes
 \$13.00
- 2 Eggs, 2 Sausage, Home Fries \$15.00 And Two Pancakes

Olanchano Breakfast

- 2 Eggs Any Style, Fried Beans, Plantain, Avocado, Olanchano Cheese, Spicy Chorizo, Served With 3 Corn Tortillas
- Burritas Olanchanas: \$10.00
 Scrambled Eggs, Plantain,
 Avocado, Fried Beans, Sausage,
 Cheese, Sour Cream

Omelets

(Served with toast and Home Fries)

 Build Your Own Omelet (3 Toppings: Peppers, Onion, Tomato, Spinach, Mushroom, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Cheddar, Mozzarella And Feta) 	\$12.00
 Sj Omelet (American Cheese, Tomato, Onion, Spinach, Peppers) 	\$13.00
 Spanish Omelet (Sausage Or Ham, Jalapeno Pepper, Onion, Avocado, Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese) 	\$13.00
 Egg Whites Add 	\$1.50

Specialty Items

 Avocado Toast: 2 Eggs Any Style, Fresh Avocado, Feta Cheese, Cherry Tomato And Home Fries 	\$12.00
\cdot 3 Chicken Tenders And Waffle	\$13.00
• Strawberry Waffle	\$10.99

Bagels

 Plain, Everything, Cinnamon Raisin With Cream Cheese 	\$3.00
 Egg And Cheese With Your Choice Of Meat 	\$6.99
 Croissant Sandwich (Bacon, Scrambled Eggs, And American Cheese) 	\$6.99

LUNCH

Sandwiches & Burgers

Chicken Tender With Fries	\$11.99
 Classic Burger With Fries (Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Onion, Mayo, Ketchup) 	\$12.99
 Bacon Avocado Burger With Fries (Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Cheddar Cheese, Onion, Mayo, Ketchup) 	\$15.99
• Add Sauce: Bbq	\$1.00
Chicken Sandwich With Fries (Lettuce, Tomato, And Fresco Sauce)	\$11.99

Latino Specialties

 Chicken Or Beef Quesadilla (Chicken, Cheddar, Pico De Gallo) 	\$10.00
 Nachos Supreme (Crispy Tortillas Chips, Cheese, Jalapeno And Your Choice Of Meat: Chicken, Extra Beef Or Pork, Topped With Guacamole, Sour Cream, And Fresh Pico De Gallo) Beef And Pork Additional \$2.00 	\$13.00
• 3 Tacos De Carne Asada	\$18.00
• 3 Tacos Al Pastor	\$17.00
 3 Tacos De Shrimp With Avocado, Pico De Gallo 	\$17.00
 3 Tacos Dorados (Lettuce, Pico De Gallo, Sour Cream And Cheese) 	\$12.00
 3 Tacos Dorados Combo (Served With Rice And Bean, Lettuce, Sour Cream And Cheese) 	\$17.00
 Chicken Fajitas (Served Pepper, Onion, Cilantro, Sour Cream, Pico De Gallo, Cheese, Rice And Beans, And 4 Corn Tortillas) 	\$21.00
 Steak Fajita (Pepper, Onion, Cilantro, Sour Cream, Pico De Gallo, Cheese, Rice And Beans, And 4 Corn Tortillas) 	\$23.00

Salads

 Garden Salad + Grilled Chicken (Cherry Tomatoes, Shredded Cheese, Crouton, Choice Of Ranch Or Caesar) 	\$14.99
 CAESAR Salad (Croutons, Shredded Cheese) 	\$12.00

Friday and Saturday Specials

 Bbq Ribs (Mashed Potatoes, 2 Piece Corn On The Comb) 	\$18.00
 Carne Asada (Rice, Beans, Pico De Gallo, Tortilla) 	\$20.00
 House Fried Chicken 2 Pieces (Rice, Beans Pico De Gallo, Tortilla) 	\$19.00

Sides

• Whole / Refried Beans	\$4.95
• Rice	\$4.99
• Tortillas (3 corn)	\$2.50
• Pice de Gallo 4oz	\$4.99
• Avocado	\$2.50
 Fried Plantain 	\$3.00

Kids Menu

 Jr Pancake (1 Pancake, One Egg, 1 Bacon, 1 Sausage) 	\$7.99
 Jr Chicken Waffle (Two Crispy Chicken, Half Waffle) 	\$8.50
 Chicken Strips (Two Crispy Chicken Strips, French Fries) 	\$7.99

